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Tabelle Punkte S GD Ges. Max.
1 Rückersdorfer SV II 4 : 0 2 762,50 1525 766
2 Rückersdorfer SV III 4 : 0 2 700,00 1400 718
3 BV 1962 Zeckerin III 2 : 0 1 702,00 702 702
4 SV Blau-Weiß 90 Sonnewalde III 2 : 2 2 742,50 1485 755
5 BSV 1959 Hörlitz IV 0 : 2 1 477,00 477 477
6 BC Finsterwalde III 0 : 4 2 611,00 1222 662
7 SV Blau-Gelb 90 Sonnewalde II 0 : 4 2 576,50 1153 577

Ergebnisse:

Sonnewalde II 576 Rückersdorfer SV III 682
Richter, Hagen 54 91 91 Mahling, Günter 78 176 176
Krüger, Uwe 68 169 260 Riedel, Henry 110 200 376
Klinkert, Johannes 63 144 404 Riedel, Fred 95 167 543
Pohl, Bernd (3) 101 172 576 Matusch, Norbert 66 139 682

576 Zerchel, Thomas 77 142 682

BV 1962 Zeckerin III 702 BC Finsterwalde III 662
Kölling, André 94 183 183 Müller, Sven 98 168 168
Kohlruß, Viktor 100 211 394 Günther, Fred 87 162 330
Zedlick, Thorsten 65 137 531 Müller, Steven 88 174 504
Kaubisch, Ronny 59 171 702 Müller, Maurice 73 158 662
Wunderlich, Wilfried 69 130 702 Janisch, Ronny 57 117 662

Rückersdorfer SV II 766 Sonnewalde III 730
Matusch, Norbert (3) 89 185 185 Scheffel, Christian 126 240 240
Langer, Peer 108 209 394 Scheffel, Wolfgang 102 165 405
Müller, Lutz 67 163 557 Els, Dieter 86 166 571
Plath, Uwe 110 209 766 Pohl, Bernd 91 159 730

BSV 1959 Hörlitz IV spielfrei

Rangliste:
1 Plath, Uwe Rü2 1 242,00
2 Scheffel, Christian Son3 2 214,00
3 Riedel, Henry Rü3 2 199,00
4 Langer, Peer Rü2 1 194,00
5 Kattner, Günter Hö4 1 190,00
6 Kölling, André Ze3 1 183,00
7 Müller, Lutz [1] Rü2 2 181,00
8 Krüger, Uwe Son2 2 180,00
9 Els, Dieter Son3 2 179,00

10 Pohl, Bernd [1] Son3 2 178,50
11 Mahling, Günter Rü3 2 176,50
12 Kohlruß, Viktor [1] Ze3 2 173,00
13 Matusch, Norbert [1] Rü3 2 165,00
14 Kaubisch, Ronny [1] Ze3 2 165,00
15 Müller, Sven Fi3 2 164,00
16 Günther, Fred Fi3 2 161,00
17 Riedel, Fred Rü3 2 159,50
18 Klinkert, Johannes Son2 2 156,50
19 Müller, Steven Fi3 2 152,00
20 Zerchel, Thomas Rü3 2 151,00
21 Schurig, Axel [1] Hö4 1 149,00
22 Scheffel, Wolfgang Son3 1 144,00
23 Zedlick, Thorsten Ze3 1 137,00
24 Kamionka, René Fi3 1 136,00
25 Müller, Maurice Fi3 2 135,50
26 Schäfer, Reinhard Fi3 1 132,00
27 Wunderlich, Wilfried Ze3 1 130,00
28 Balzer, Peter Son2 1 118,00
29 Reinicke, Bernd Rü2 1 114,00
30 Janisch, Ronny Fi3 2 113,50
31 Ritter, Jürgen Hö4 2 111,00
32 Neubauer, Detlef Hö4 1 99,00
33 Richter, Hagen Son2 2 95,00
34 Kassner, Ines Hö4 1 66,00
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